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Cortex Security 
314-236-9126

https://www.cortexstl.org/in-the-district/cortex-security/ 

Cortex Security Management: 
Ben Daugherty, Ops + Sustainability Manager  
bdaugherty@cortexstl.org 

Solomon Thurman, III: 3AM Secure Services, LLC 
SolomonT@3AMsecureservices.com  
314-219-9138636-248-2217

Cortex Security regularly patrols the 200 acre Cortex District as they work to connect and
strengthen the communication between our numerous security partners in the district, as well 

as be liaisons to Cortex tenants. Our friendly officers assist in chaperone requests, 
wayfinding, and communicating incident details to authorities. 

Cortex District Hours of Operations 
Dispatch: 24 hours / 7 Days a week 
Patrol: 6AM-10AM & 6PM-6AM, 16 hours, 7 Days a week; 3 days are patrolled 24 hours 

Primary District Contacts: 
SLMPD 5th District Non-Emergency 314-231-1212 
5th District Captain, Christie Marks 314-444-0025 cmmarks@slmpd.org  
5th District Business Liaison, Officer Mike Haman, 314-605-0207 mjhaman@slmpd.org  
CWE NSI, Jim Whyte 314-393-8820 // 314-454-5808 jwhyte@cwensi.com  
CWE NSI, Alvin Ferguson, Neighborhood Outreach 314-904-6879 aferguson@cwensi.com 
Metro Security Dispatch 314-289-6873 // Chestnut for Outreach on Metro 636-212-3574 
WashU Protective Services Dispatch 314-362-4357 
BJC Security Bike Patrol 314-362-0570 // BJC Behavioral Health 800-811-4760 
SLU Security Dispatch, Emergency 314-997-3000 
Garda Security-Cortex Manager, Carl Hafford 314-575-6348 carl.hafford@garda.com  

If you need to report an incident, please provide the following information to the Security team: 
PERSON-Reason for Interest: 
Name: DOB: 
Hair/Eyes: SSN: 
Height/Weight: Scars Marks, 

Tattoos/clothes: 
Last Known 
Address: 

Ref/Police 
Report # 

VEHICLE -Reason for Interest: 
Make: Model: 
Color: Year: 
License Plate #: VIN #: 
Last Known 
Address: 

Ref/Police 
Report # 
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24/7 Cortex Dispatch: 314-236-9126 

Cortex Security Patrols  

All Exterior Areas  

inside Red Boundary Line 

Patrols 6PM-10AM Everyday 

Patrols 24 Hours/ 3 days a week 


